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2021-2022 Athletic Schedule (Games Start at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.) 

FOOTBALL / VOLLEYBALL  

Thursday, September 9  Meyersville @ Sweet Home 
    Westhoff @ Ezzell 
    Vysehrad Open 
 
Thursday, September 16 Westhoff @ Sweet Home 
    Ezzell @ Vysehrad 
    Meyersville Open  
 
Thursday, September 23 Sweet Home @ Ezzell 
    Vysehrad @ Meyersville 
    Westhoff Open 
 
Thursday, October 7  Vysehrad @ Westhoff 
    Ezzell @ Meyersville 
    Sweet Home Open 
 
Thursday, October 14  Sweet Home @ Vysehrad 
    Meyersville @ Westhoff 
    Ezzell Open 
   
    
  
BASKETBALL 
 
Thursday, November 4  Meyersville @ Sweet Home 
    Westhoff @ Ezzell 
    Vysehrad Open 
     
Thursday, November 11  No games Veterans Day 
 
Thursday, November 18  Westhoff @ Sweet Home 
    Ezzell @ Vysehrad 
    Meyersville Open  
 
Thursday, January 13   Sweet Home @ Ezzell 
    Vysehrad @ Meyersville 
    Westhoff Open 
 
Thursday, January 20  Vysehrad @ Westhoff 
    Ezzell @ Meyersville 
    Sweet Home Open  
 
 

The host school is 

responsible for 

providing a bottle 

of Gatorade to each 

visiting team 

member after the 

game. 

Football/Volleyball 

& Basketball Games 

 

The host school is 

responsible for 

providing officials 

(unless mutual 

arrangements are 

made). 
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Thursday, January 27   Sweet Home @ Vysehrad 
       Meyersville @ Westhoff 
    Ezzell Open 
 
 Thursday, February 3  Sweet Home @ Meyersville  
    Ezzell @ Westhoff  
    Vysehrad Open 
 
 
Thursday, February 10  Sweet Home @ Westhoff  
    Vysehrad @ Ezzell 
    Meyersville Open  
 
 Thursday, February 17  Ezzell @ Sweet Home 
    Meyersville @ Vysehrad 
    Westhoff Open 
 
Thursday, February 24  Westhoff @ Vysehrad 
    Meyersville @ Ezzell 
    Sweet Home Open 
 
 
Thursday, March 3  Vysehrad  @ Sweet Home   
    Westhoff @ Meyersville   
    Ezzell Open 
 
      
Each school is responsible for contacting Matagorda ISD if you want to play them on your open days. 
 
Contact Info: 
Sweet Home ISD 361-293-3221    Ezzell ISD – 361-798-4448 
Superintendent – Dr. Renee Fairchild   Superintendent – Lisa Berkenhoff 
Boys’ Athletics – Anna Jacobs    Boys’ & Girls’ Athletics – Emily Siegel 
Girls’ Athletics – Tana Jalufka 
 
Meyersville ISD 361-277-5817    Vysehrad ISD – 361-798-4118 
Superintendent – Kelly Dunn    Superintendent – Jason Appelt 
Boys’ & Girls’ Athletics – Ashley Martin   Boys’ Athletics – Jason Appelt 
       Girls’ Athletics – Sikina Davis 
Westhoff ISD 830-236-5519 
Superintendent – David Kennedy                                          Matagorda ISD – 979-863-7693      
Boys’ & Girls’ Athletics – Donna Striedel   Superintendent –  
       Principal – Kyle Thurman 
       Boys’ & Girls’ Athletics –  
         
 

 


